
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0273502010054000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 42,519

CAMA #: 027 35 0 20 10 054 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 10 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

WARR00327
WARREN, JEREMY M

    

Owner: WARREN, JEREMY M Legal: BLK C LOT 2 STERLING CHASE SUB #1

WARREN, HOLLY M

WARREN, HOLLY M

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 419841

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,718.86 2,718.86 5,437.72

Special 914.56 914.56 1,829.12

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

203001253-1 01/20/2025

0.00 0.00

01/20/2025

2,748.73

1 2,718.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

29.87

**********

2,748.73

Jeremy Warren

203002259-1 01/31/2025

3,694.25 0.00

01/31/2025

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

3,633.42

60.83

0.00

**********

3,633.42

Lawyers Title of 
Kansas

Check #Name/Amnt: 12632               Lawyers Title of Kansas               3694.25

Grand Totals 3,633.42 3,633.42 39.93 7,306.77

3,694.25 0.00 3,673.35 0.00 60.83

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

3/5/2026 3:49:43 PM


