

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

4/22/2026 1:08:12 PM

Tax Unit ID: 301	Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301	Value: 42,519
Parcel #: 0273502010054000		
CAMA #: 027 35 0 20 10 054 00 0 00		
Sec: 35	Twtn: 10	Rgn: 15
Property Address/Legal:		
WARR00327		
WARREN, JEREMY M		
WARREN, HOLLY M		
Owner: WARREN, JEREMY M		Legal: BLK C LOT 2 STERLING CHASE SUB #1
Owner: WARREN, HOLLY M		

Tax Year	Type	Statement #		1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2024	RL	419841	General Taxes	2,718.86	2,718.86	5,437.72
			Special	914.56	914.56	1,829.12

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
203001253-1	01/20/2025	01/20/2025	1	2,718.86	0.00	29.87	2,748.73	
0.00	0.00	2,748.73		0.00	0.00	*****	Jeremy Warren	
203002259-1	01/31/2025	01/31/2025	F	0.00	3,633.42	0.00	3,633.42	
3,694.25	0.00	0.00		0.00	60.83	*****	Lawyers Title of	
Check #Name/Amnt: 12632		Lawyers Title of Kansas		3694.25				
Grand Totals				3,633.42	3,633.42	39.93	7,306.77	
3,694.25	0.00	3,673.35		0.00	60.83			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00